these shares will automatically convert upon the effectiveness of the Company's
planned initial public offering.

   The unaudited pro forma consolidated financial statements should be read in
conjunction with the historical financial statements of the Company and AISS.

   F-32

   96

   PDF SOLUTIONS, INC.

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF OPERATIONS
   YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 1999

   PRO FORMA
   PDF   AISS(1)   ADJUSTMENTS   NOTES   PRO FORMA
   -----------   ----------   -----------   -----   -----------

Revenue:
  Design-to-silicon yield
   solutions.....  $10,566,597   $1,498,993   $ (486,097)   (2)   $11,579,493
  Gain share.....   1,257,000   --   --   1,257,000
   -----------   ----------   ----------   -----------
   Total revenue.....   11,823,597   1,498,993   (486,097)   12,836,493
   -----------   ----------   ----------   -----------
Costs and expenses:
  Cost of design-to-silicon
   yield solutions.....   4,090,649   575,314   --   4,665,963
  Research and development.....   3,086,825   278,201   (486,097)   (2)   2,878,929
  Selling, general and
   administrative.....   4,294,521   491,370   525,406   (3)   5,311,297
  Stock-based compensation
   amortization.....   68,282   --   --   68,282
   -----------   ----------   ----------   -----------
   Total costs and expenses...   11,540,277   1,344,885   39,309   12,924,471
   -----------   ----------   ----------   -----------
Income (loss) from operations...   283,320   154,108   (525,406)   (87,978)
Interest income and other.....   105,021   (1,570)   (69,650)   (4)   33,801
   -----------   ----------   ----------   -----------
Income (loss) before taxes.....   388,341   152,538   (595,056)   (54,177)
Tax provision (benefit).....   533,087   53,311   (179,812)   (5)   406,586
   -----------   ----------   ----------   -----------
Net income (loss).....  $  (144,746)   $   99,227   $ (415,244)   $  (460,763)
   ===========   ==========   ==========   ===========
Pro forma net loss per
  share -- basic and diluted....  $   (0.02)   $   (0.03)

   ===========   ===========
Shares used in computing pro
  forma basic diluted net loss
  per share.....   9,128,344   8,750,000   (6)   17,878,344
   ===========   ==========   ===========

See notes to unaudited pro forma consolidated statements of operations.

   F-33

   97

   PDF SOLUTIONS, INC.

   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF OPERATIONS
   SIX MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30, 2000

   PDF   AISS(1)
   SIX MONTHS ENDED   JANUARY 1, 2000   PRO FORMA   PRO FORMA
   JUNE 30, 2000   TO APRIL 27, 2000   ADJUSTMENTS   NOTES   ADJUSTMENT
   ----------------   -----------------   -----------   -----   -----------

Revenue:
  Design-to-silicon yield
   solutions.....   $ 5,967,816   $481,508   $ (159,465)   (2)   $ 6,289,859
  Gain share.....   2,308,000   --   --   2,308,000
   -----------   --------   ----------   -----------
   Total revenue.....   8,275,816   481,508   (159,465)   8,597,859
   -----------   --------   ----------   -----------
Costs and expenses:
  Cost of design-to-silicon yield
   solutions.....   2,904,980   205,930   --   3,110,910
  Research and development.....   2,242,114   44,457   (159,465)   (2)   2,127,106
  Selling, general and
   administrative.....   3,024,722   128,288   175,135   (3)   3,328,145
  Stock-based compensation
   amortization.....   1,692,971   --   --   1,692,971
   -----------   --------   ----------   -----------
   Total costs and expenses.....   9,864,787   378,675   15,670   10,259,132
   -----------   --------   ----------   -----------
Income (loss) from operations.....   (1,588,971)   102,833   (175,135)   (1,661,273)
Interest income and other.....   41,321   (331)   (23,216)   (4)   17,774
   -----------   --------   ----------   -----------
Income (loss) before taxes.....   (1,547,650)   102,502   (198,351)   (1,643,499)
Tax provision (benefit).....   273,024   29,969   (59,936)   (5)   243,057
   -----------   --------   ----------   -----------
Net income (loss).....   $(1,820,674)   $ 72,533   $ (138,415)   $(1,886,556)
   ===========   ========   ==========   ===========
Pro forma net loss per
  share -- basic and diluted.....   $   (0.17)   $   (0.10)
   ===========   ===========
Shares used in computing pro forma
  basic and diluted loss per
  share.....   10,474,269   8,750,000   (6)   19,224,269
   ===========   ==========   ===========